

Serial No. 26
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 455 of 2022

Date of Order: 29.07.2024

Shri. Abdul Jolil SK

Vs.

State of Meghalaya & 13 Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H. S. Thangkhiew, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. B. Snaitang, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. N.D. Chullai, AAG with
Ms. R. Colney, GA(For R 1-4)
Mr. J. Shylla, Adv.(For R 5-7, 10-13)

List this matter on 14th August, 2024 along with WP(C) No. 342 of 2022.

Judge

Meghalaya
29.07.2024
"D.Thabab-PS"